[image: image1.png]=g = Yo=|[0-02000000000

with plots)
with plottools)
with(SolveTools)
with(DocumentTools)
lmit(143,1 =0, right)
lmit(145,1 =0, left)
eval(1£i,i=0)

MyHandler = proc(cperator, operands, defVal)

WARNING ("division by zero in %1 with args %2', operator, aperands)
defval

end proc:

Numeric BventHandler(division_by_zero = MyFHandier)
eq(circle(([i/ (1 +1), 0], 1/(1 + 1)), color = green), 1 =0..20, 0.1)
eqcircle(([1, 1/1], 111), color = blue), i =-20..20, 0.1)

cir = circle([0.5, 0], 0.5)

= evalf (Re(%output6), 7))

v = evalf (Im( %output6), 1))

YalathContainer! 5)
YaathContainer25)
display(c, d, view=10.. 2, 0.5 . 2], scaling = constrained)
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Sol » :alveH(x 11+ [y v [V/,[x Ty ) o [
s (Sol[2, 1))
s (Sol[ 2 2])
sart(x0°2 + y0°2)
valf (R))
circle ([0, 0], 5c)
yi = evalf[ 2 sc

J1= (se)
Y5 = evalf(yl - (¥a));

ove( {2 + 2
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dslay(tne( (0,0} 1,31 color =red))

display(line([0, 0], [x2, y2], color = red))

Closest = proc(Sol lx:t(lx:t(namefnwﬂenc)), (T list(mumeric) =

local

0,00 X7:: list(name) =

snfiity, pihdin, pt, mi,
proc(P, Pi2)
option infine,
evalf(sqrt("+ (Pt —~P2)™~2)[ 1))
end proc

for pt in 5o/ do
i = dist(eval (X7, pt), To);
ifmi < Min then
Min
pilin
endif
end do;

piin
end proc:

k = coardplot(polar, [0..1,0..2 n], labelling = true, color = green)
Pt == Clasest(S61)

dogr = evalf[ [ar:tan[ = [
1 degrd —degr? )
Wlf[ 720
abs(degrd + degr¥) |
If[ 720 )

280150},

4




[image: image3.png]Paint2 1= plattools:-disk (eval([x, y], Pt), 0.2e-1, color = red)

T4 Pia )
Point] -5

display| [ rotate [Puth,

Point3 = display(rotate(Peini2, Pi))
display(c, d, Powni2, Powntl, Poini3, cirl, cir, i1, 12, view = [ -1



[image: image4.png]/541

7P

2R

afen

07527726526

0.01505545305
69.37434367
-124.0193500
0.2313976408

0.07589583518

12

5

24Py

224

P




